
Dvoranski pokal Šenčur
LK Šenčur (2026005)
Šenčur, 07-02-2026

Statistika (države/klubi)
VSI UL SL Skupaj

SS Skupaj U13W U13M U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50M W M Skupaj U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50M W M Skupaj
001 - LK Muta 0 1 1 2 2 3
002 - LK Maribor 0 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 3 7
005 - LK Kamnik 0 1 1 1 3 0 3
006 - LK MINS Postojna 0 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 2 7
007 - LK Ankaran 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 6
008 - LK Gornji Grad 0 0 1 1 2 2
011 - LK Šenčur 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 5
014 - LK Gorica 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5
015 - LS Škofja Loka 0 1 2 3 0 3
022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 0 0 1 1 1
028 - GLK Tržič 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 5
046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 0 2 2 1 1 3
048 - LS Ljutomer 0 1 1 0 1
049 - DL Dravograd 0 0 1 1 1
051 - LK Turjak 0 0 0 0
052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 0 1 1 1 1 2
058 - LD Logatec 0 1 1 2 1 1 3
063 - LK DLL ‐ Potens 0 1 1 1 1 2
065 - DL Lucky art 0 0 1 1 1
066 - LK Paradoks 1 1 2 1 3 1 7 0 8
067 - LK Budanje 0 1 1 1 2 2 7 0 7
068 - LK Lendava 0 0 2 2 2
073 - TKD Sovica 0 1 2 3 1 1 2 5
074 - DL Eisnern 0 0 1 1 2 2
075 - Društvo Šentlok 0 1 1 2 1 1 3
076 - LK Hmeljček 0 0 1 1 1
077 - LK Ljubljana 0 0 0 0
079 - ŠD Čelešnk 0 0 0 0
080 - LK Apolon 0 1 1 0 1
HR012 - Zgsk 0 0 1 3 4 4
HR013 - SK Glina 0 0 0 0
IT003 - Zarja Trieste 0 0 1 1 2 2

Skupaj: 33 1 1 6 3 2 3 10 9 6 4 9 2 8 62 1 3 1 3 1 1 11 3 12 36 99

1/2 Število prijav po državah/klubih - 20260203.221221+01:00



Dvoranski pokal Šenčur
LK Šenčur (2026005)
Šenčur, 07-02-2026

Statistika (države/klubi) Nadaljuj

GL TL DL Skupaj
U13W U13M U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50M 50W W M Skupaj U18M U21W 50M W M Skupaj 50M 50W W M Skupaj

001 - LK Muta 1 1 0 0 4
002 - LK Maribor 0 0 0 7
005 - LK Kamnik 0 0 0 3
006 - LK MINS Postojna 1 1 1 2 2 2 9 1 1 2 1 1 19
007 - LK Ankaran 1 1 0 0 7
008 - LK Gornji Grad 0 0 0 2
011 - LK Šenčur 1 1 5 1 2 2 4 1 17 1 1 0 23
014 - LK Gorica 1 1 2 0 0 7
015 - LS Škofja Loka 0 1 1 1 3 0 6
022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 1 1 1 1 4 0 1 1 6
028 - GLK Tržič 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 2 2 14
046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 1 1 2 0 0 5
048 - LS Ljutomer 0 0 0 1
049 - DL Dravograd 1 1 0 0 2
051 - LK Turjak 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 5
052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 1 2 1 4 0 0 8
053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 1 1 2 0 0 4
058 - LD Logatec 1 1 2 0 0 5
063 - LK DLL ‐ Potens 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
065 - DL Lucky art 2 2 1 1 0 4
066 - LK Paradoks 0 0 1 1 9
067 - LK Budanje 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 1 1 2 16
068 - LK Lendava 0 1 1 2 0 4
073 - TKD Sovica 1 1 1 1 0 7
074 - DL Eisnern 1 1 0 1 1 2 5
075 - Društvo Šentlok 5 2 7 1 1 1 1 12
076 - LK Hmeljček 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 5 9
077 - LK Ljubljana 0 1 1 0 1
079 - ŠD Čelešnk 0 0 1 1 1
080 - LK Apolon 1 1 0 0 2
HR012 - Zgsk 2 2 0 0 6
HR013 - SK Glina 1 1 1 1 0 2
IT003 - Zarja Trieste 0 0 0 2

Skupaj: 33 4 4 5 9 3 5 5 1 17 4 9 9 75 1 1 9 4 4 19 9 2 2 7 20 114
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